Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CURING
SYSTEMS
ORDER GUIDE
Sensor heads
Type Appearance
Measurement
center distance
Resolution
(Note 1, 2) Beam diameter Model No.
Applicable
controller
Conforming
standards /
regulations
D
iff
us
e
re
fle
ct
iv
e
ty
pe
W
id
e
 r
a
n
g
e
350 mm 13.780 in
(Measuring range ±200 mm 7.874 in)
10 μm
0.394 mil
400 × 200 µm
15.748 × 7.874 mil
approx.
HL-C135C-BK10 HL-C1C-M-WL
IEC / JIS /
FDA
G
en
er
al
 p
ur
po
se
85 mm 3.346 in
(Measuring range ±20 mm 0.787 in)
2 μm
0.079 mil
100 × 140 µm
3.937 × 5.512 mil
approx.
HL-C108B-BK
HL-C1C-M
IEC / JIS
HL-C108F-BK
FDA / IEC /
JIS
H

CURING
SYSTEMS
ORDER GUIDE
Designation Appearance Model No. Description
Sensor head
extension cable
HL-C1CCJ2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft, Net weight: 160 g approx.
Cabtyre cable with connector on both ends
Cable outer diameter: ø7 mm ø0.276 in
Connector outer diameter: ø14.7 mm
ø0.579 in max.
HL-C1CCJ5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft, Net weight: 350 g approx.
HL-C1CCJ10 Length: 10 m 32.808 ft, Net weight: 700 g approx.
HL-C1CCJ20 Length: 20 m 65.617 ft, Net weight: 1,400 g approx.
HL-C1CCJ30 Length: 30 m 98.425 ft, Net weight: 2,000 g approx.
GT series
connector cable
for HL-C1
HL-C1GT-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
Cable to connect the GT12 and HL-C1
series controller.
Intelligent
monitor